
GAGE 

GILLEY 

GLASS 

GOODMAN 

GOODWIN 

GOODWIN 

GRAFF 

0 -
OEO E, & MARY E, 

MRS, ·GLADYS 0, 

BERNARD & BETTY V, 

SCOT'!' WILSOn JR & ANNE 11, 

JOJUl s. (Jaok) 

T. RUTHERFORD 

JAMES O, & AlfN 

GREENSPRINO PLANTATIOn 

l1 -
HALEY MRS, L, J, 

HALL OLYDB O, 

HALL O, M. 

IJALL EMILY 

HALL J, E, JR. 

HARRIS from RENIOK 

HAYNES R', n. 
HAYNES R, It, & tTOLIE A, 

UEALTJI E. B, 

1IIDEN MRS, P, w. 
liiNOHMAN DR, J, D, 

HOAR • SliELDON · 

IIOLMES 

HORNSBY 

liORNSBY 

HORNSBY 

·cLYDE & MARY E. 

H .\J c,. 1t ~t~ s 

INDIAN SPRnrGS 

INDIGO PARK 

IUDIOO 'l'ERRAOE 

NORMAN T & ELIZABETH (COLONY SITE) 

ROBERT s. 
ROBERT S, (dedication) 
Ro L\'\ N \) 1- \i. \ L D ~ L · 

I -

50 

61 

52 

86 

86 

110 

99 

45 

109 

86 

79 

109 

91 

100 

55 

110 

93 102. 

97 
b<'t 

• 23 29 

63 

75 

JACKSON JAS UENRY 

JAMES CITY CHAPEL CEMETERY 

JAMES CITY COUNTY SOliOOL BOARD 

JAMES CITY COUNTY 801IOOL BOARD (OASEYtS CORNER) 

, ·JONES 

JONES 

JONES 

JmJES 

JOnDAN 

KEPPEL 

KIDD 

LANIER 

LAYFIELD 

LODGE 

lrfAliONE 

MAlt ONE 

ALBERT GILBERT & SHIRLEY MAE 

MR. & MRS, I. L, 

UOSES ESTATE 

SARAlt E, 

'1/, A, 

· DR, GORDON 

GEORGE 

Q, MAXWELL 

P. R, 

K -

&. 

MACEO NO, 124 

M -
R, W, 

R, W, & MARGARET 

' 

MAOEO LODGE NO. 124 

MALLORY • JIILE 

MALONEY • BENSON 

MALONEY JAMES E, 

MAPELWOOD REALTY CORPORATION 

MARTIN 

MARTIN 

MATTHEWS 

DOUGLAS P, & MILDRED M, 

VI. C, 

ROBERT W, & ELIZADETH 

'~. 
I 
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70 

a a 

-
55 

109 

31 

93 

57 

52 

~a 
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